FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction
• Heavy-duty formed and welded housing and door frame of 304
stainless steel alloys (316 stainless steel optional)
• All external hardware is stainless steel to resist corrosion
• One-piece high temperature propylene gasket provides a water-tight
seal between the door frame and housing
• Latching system allows for tool-free access to lamp chamber

TOOL-FREE LATCHING SYSTEM
HRT SERIES 304 STAINLESS STEEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
SERIES
HRT2 = 2’
HRT4 = 4’
LAMP TYPE
17 = 2’, 17WT8
24 = 2’, 35WT12HO
32 = 4’, 32WT8
44H = 4’, 44WT8HO
48H = 4’, 60WT12HO
* Electronic ballast
supplied standard
**Contact factory for
T5 availability
MATERIAL LAMP TYPE
HRT4 SS 32
VOLTAGE
U*= 120/277 (<10% THD)
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
* Supplied standard
VOLTAGE
UU
DIMENSIONS
22
# OF LAMPS
# OF LAMPS
1 = 1 LAMP
2 = 2 LAMPS
MOUNTING
SS = 304 STAINLESS STEEL
HOUSING & DOOR FRAME
-----
OPTIONS
OPTIONS
316 = 316 STAINLESS STEEL
HOUSING & DOOR FRAME
EMH = EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (4’ ONLY)
F = FUSING (NON MARINE/FAST BLOW)
SC4 = 4’ STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY
CABLE
TW = 3⁄4” HUBS ON BOTH ENDS FOR
THRU WIRING
LL = LESS LAMPS
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3604 Fax
AMKSS = Adjustable Mounting Kit - Stainless Steel
505⁄8”
50”
48”
711⁄16”
63⁄8”
53⁄8”
53⁄4”
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
**Mounting hardware is not included with fixtures and must be ordered separately.
**Mounting kits include two brackets and hardware
AMKSS (Side View)
sweeneg
Text Box